
 

FOCUS         DILIGENCE      CONSISTENCY 

Consistent Performance in Campus Placement: 
AOT’s teaching-learning process, examination system and training for improvement of placement 
quotient make our students hardworking and motivated, and thus enable them to achieve right 
placement by their own merit. At Academy of Technology, placement assistance is not an isolated 
event, it is a lasting commitment. Our endeavor is to provide maximum possible number of 
campus interview opportunities to the students with equal emphasis on IT and Core engineering 
placement and prolonged placement support even after graduation and we have been successful in 
this mission from our very 1st batch. 
AOT has been accredited by Capgemini, Cyient, Tata Consultancy Services, Tech Mahindra and 
Wipro Technologies for campus placement. In the last 3 years, an enviable percentage of AOT’s 
students have been recruited by more than 100 renowned corporate houses during campus 
placement. With 91.34% placement offer in 2018 and 91.45% placement offer in 2019, our students 
have proven to be consistent performers. Even in this year 2020, AOT’s students, eligible for 
campus interview have already attained 99.20% placement offer till now. 
In 2020, Academy of Technology has received Certificate of Appreciation from TATA 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES in recognition of an exemplary partnership and 
collaboration – and only very few institutes in India have achieved so.  
 

Placement 2020 
 
Placement Statistics (till now) 
Placement @ 2020 CSE ECE EE EIE IT ME MCA TOTAL 
Total students with 60% marks, 
throughout, in 10th, 12th/ 
Diploma, Graduation & B. Tech 
up to 7th sem. and MCA  upto 
5th sem. 

112 100 86 37 52 92 19 498 

Total Placement Offers 171 113 62 27 65 39 17 494 
Percentage of Placement Offers 152.68 113 72.09 72.97 125 42.39 89.47 99.20 

 
Salary Range of Placed Students: 

PLACEMENT YEAR HIGHEST SALARY AVERAGE SALARY 
2020 8.00 LPA 3.65 LPA 

 
 

PLACED STUDENTS DETAILS 2020 (till now) 

 
SL.
NO. 

UNIVERSITY 
ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME STREAM COMPANY 

1 16900316135 ANIK DAS ECE AMAZON 
2 16900316130 ANKIT MALLICK ECE AMAZON 
3 16900316129 ANKIT SHARMA ECE AMAZON 
4 16901616048 SOUMAVA NANDY EE AMAZON 
5 16901017019 DEBAPRIYA ACHARYYA MCA AQUARIOUS 
6 16901017006 SHOURI DATTA MCA AQUARIOUS 
7 16901616071 ROHIT AGARWALA EE ASAHI GLASS 
8 16900716068 SAPRATIBH CHATTERJEE ME ASAHI GLASS 
9 16900716067 SAPTARSI ROY ME ASAHI GLASS 
10 16900316039 SUDIP KUMAR SADHUKHAN ECE ATMECS 
11 16900716139 ANIKET BHOWMIK ME BANSAL MECHANICAL 
12 16900716131 ARKO ASH ME BANSAL MECHANICAL 
13 16900716093 MOHIT DUBEY ME BANSAL MECHANICAL 



14 16900716063 SAYAN PURKAIT ME BANSAL MECHANICAL 
15 16900117146 ROUNIKA DAS CSE BYJUS 
16 16900116126 ANINDITA SAHA CSE CAPGEMINI 
17 16900116098 HRISHABH SINGH CSE CAPGEMINI 
18 16900116059 RUPAN DUTTA CSE CAPGEMINI 
19 16900116058 RUPSA GHOSH CSE CAPGEMINI 
20 16900316118 AVEEK SEN ECE CAPGEMINI 
21 16900316099 KUNDAN VERMA ECE CAPGEMINI 
22 16900316077 RACHAITA GHOSH ECE CAPGEMINI 
23 16900316048 SUBHA CHOWDHURY ECE CAPGEMINI 
24 16900316033 SUSMITA DEY SARKAR ECE CAPGEMINI 
25 16901616129 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV EE CEASEFIRE 
26 16900716109 HIMADRI SARKAR ME CEASEFIRE 
27 16900716034 SUPRIYA MANNA ME CEASEFIRE 
28 16900116131 AKASH DAS CSE CLOUDKAPTAN 
29 16900116023 SUBHROJYOTI PAUL CSE CLOUDKAPTAN 
30 16900316099 KUNDAN VERMA ECE CLOUDKAPTAN 
31 16905516047 ARNABI PRAMANIK AEIE COGNIZANT 
32 16905516044 BIDISHA DEY AEIE COGNIZANT 
33 16905516039 DEBRAJ MAJUMDAR AEIE COGNIZANT 
34 16905516028 PUJA SARKAR AEIE COGNIZANT 
35 16905516027 RAJESHWARI SINGH AEIE COGNIZANT 
36 16905516010 SOUMYAJIT JANA AEIE COGNIZANT 
37 16905516007 SUBHENDU MALAKAR AEIE COGNIZANT 
38 16905516002 TIYASA SASMAL AEIE COGNIZANT 
39 16900116135 ADITYA AMAN CSE COGNIZANT 
40 16900116130 AKASH DEY CSE COGNIZANT 
41 16900116129 AKASH GHOSH CSE COGNIZANT 
42 16900116119 ANOUSHKA ROY CSE COGNIZANT 
43 16900116073 PRITAM GHOSH CSE COGNIZANT 
44 16900116039 SOUMILI SADHUKHAN CSE COGNIZANT 
45 16900316142 ADIPTA DAS ECE COGNIZANT 
46 16900316127 ANUSHKA NATH ECE COGNIZANT 
47 16900316119 ARNAB PAUL ECE COGNIZANT 
48 16900316104 DIBANUJ BHATTACHARYA ECE COGNIZANT 
49 16900316101 JITADITYA KARMAKAR ECE COGNIZANT 
50 16900316098 KUSAL MALLICK ECE COGNIZANT 
51 16900316090 NILAY KUMAR GHOSH ECE COGNIZANT 
52 16900316085 PRANAY DAS ECE COGNIZANT 
53 16900316081 PRITHVIRAJ GHOSE ECE COGNIZANT 
54 16900316078 PURBITA GUHA ECE COGNIZANT 
55 16900317009 SHALINI CHATTERJEE ECE COGNIZANT 
56 16901616146 ABHIRUP DEY EE COGNIZANT 
57 16901616145 AHONA CHOUDHURY EE COGNIZANT 
58 16901616100 KAVITA KUMARI YADAV EE COGNIZANT 
59 16901616093 MITADRU GANGOPADHYAY EE COGNIZANT 
60 16901616084 PRATIK DASGUPTA EE COGNIZANT 
61 16901616059 SHASHWATA CHAKRABORTY EE COGNIZANT 
62 16901616047 SOUMYA SEKHAR BANERJEE EE COGNIZANT 
63 16901616026 TWINKLE CHAKRABORTY EE COGNIZANT 
64 16900216036 PRAMITA MONDAL IT COGNIZANT 
65 16900216020 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARYA IT COGNIZANT 
66 16900716148 ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE ME COGNIZANT 
67 16900716136 ANIRUDDHA DUTTA ME COGNIZANT 
68 16900716129 ATRIZ RAY ME COGNIZANT 
69 16900716114 DIPANJAN CHAKRABORTY ME COGNIZANT 
70 16900716092 MOZAMMIL ATHAR ME COGNIZANT 
71 16900716150 NEERAJ CHHETRI ME COGNIZANT 
72 16900716087 PAWAN KUMAR SAH ME COGNIZANT 



73 16900716085 PRASUN BASU ME COGNIZANT 
74 16900716074 RAUNAK PAUL ME COGNIZANT 
75 16900716060 SHAIQUE HUSSAIN ME COGNIZANT 
76 16900716049 SOURIK SAHA ME COGNIZANT 
77 16900716041 SUBHENDU GHORAI ME COGNIZANT 
78 16900716029 TANMAY ROY ME COGNIZANT 
79 16900716024 WRICHEEK MODAK ME COGNIZANT 
80 16905516060 ABANTIKA BAGCHI AEIE COGNIZANT 
81 16905516054 ANKIT KUMAR PANDEY AEIE COGNIZANT 
82 16905516051 ARIJIT CHANDA AEIE COGNIZANT 
83 16901017016 KOUSHIK PAUL MCA DX SHERPA 
84 16901017007 SHARMISHTHA DAS MCA DX SHERPA 
85 16900716030 TAMAGHNA RAY ME GODREJ & BOYCE 
86 16900116054 SAMPRITI SEN CSE HITACHI 
87 16900116038 SOUMITA GOSWAMI CSE HITACHI 
88 16900116012 VAIBHAWI KUMARI CSE HITACHI 
89 16900316086 POULAMI DAS ECE IBM 
90 16900116112 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
91 16900116102 DIPANJAN DE CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
92 16900116045 SHRISHTI GUPTA CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
93 16900116031 SOUVICK SAHA CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
94 16900116021 SUDESHNA MAJUMDER CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
95 16900316134 ANINDITA BANERJEE ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
96 16901616136 ANIRBAN NANDI ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
97 16900316123 ARIJIT DATTA ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
98 16900316089 NILIMA PAUL ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
99 16900316071 RUDRANI SAHA ECE IBS SOFTWARE 

100 16900316068 SAKSHI SINGH ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
101 16900216018 SHIRSHENDU SARKAR ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
102 16900316055 SOUMALYA CHANDRA ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
103 16900316037 SUNETRA BHAR ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
104 16900216056 AKASH DUTTA IT IBS SOFTWARE 
105 16900216047 BHASKAR KUMAR DAS IT IBS SOFTWARE 
106 16900716098 MD ASIF ME IBS SOFTWARE 
107 16900716094 MEGHA ME IBS SOFTWARE 
108 16901017017 JAY PRAKASH SHAH MCA IDIOSYS TECHNOLOGY 
109 16900116083 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA CSE INFOSYS 
110 16900116064 RISHAV SINGH CSE INFOSYS 
111 16900116011 VINEET MAHESHWARI CSE INFOSYS 
112 16900316058 SHANU DEY ECE INFOSYS 
113 16900117007 RAJESH GUPTA CSE INFOSYS 
114 16900116047 SAYAN SARKAR CSE INFOSYS 
115 16900317021 ADITYA BHATTACHARYA ECE INFOSYS 
116 16900317017 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE ECE INFOSYS 
117 16900316057 SOHAM NANDY ECE INFOSYS 
118 16901616030 SUVADEEP GHOSHAL EE INFOSYS 
119 16900216054 AMRITA BANERJEE IT INFOSYS 
120 16900716122 BIBHIDIPAN ROY CHAKRABORTY ME INFOSYS 
121 16900716035 SUNABHA DAS ME INFOSYS 
122 16900116042 SITABJA PAL CSE INSOSYS 
123 16905516036 KUMAR MADHUKAR UPADHYAY AEIE ITC  INFOTECH 
124 16905516004 SWETA KOLEY AEIE ITC  INFOTECH 
125 16900116123 ANIRBAN ROY CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
126 16901616134 ANKIT KR KANJILAL CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
127 16900116117 ARGHYADEEP GHOSH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
128 16901616120 BIKRAMJIT BOSE CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
129 16900216046 DEBJIT KUMAR CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
130 16900116098 HRISHABH SINGH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
131 16900116097 IBTESAM SHAUKAT ANSARI CSE ITC  INFOTECH 



132 16900116083 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
133 16900116082 NIVEDITA BHAKAT CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
134 16900116081 PALLABI  MAHAPATRA CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
135 16900116078 PARIKSIT SARMA CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
136 16900116077 PEYALI GHOSH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
137 16900316087 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
138 16900116075 PRAGNA DAS CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
139 16900116072 PRITHWISH SARKAR CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
140 16905516029 PUJA ROY CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
141 16900116066 RIBHU MONDAL CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
142 16900116062 RITESHNU  GHOSH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
143 16900116058 RUPSA GHOSH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
144 1690116053 SAMPURNA GHOSH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
145 16900116052 SANDIP PALIT CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
146 16900716069 SANJIB BETAL CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
147 16900116050 SAYAN CHATTERJEE CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
148 16900116047 SAYAN SARKAR CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
149 16900316060 SEBANTI CHANDRA CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
150 16900116043 SHUDDHASATYA BISWAS CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
151 16900116038 SOUMITA GOSWAMI CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
152 16900116034 SOUPTIK DEY CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
153 16900116033 SOURAJIT BHATTACHARJEE CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
154 16900116032 SOURAV MAZUMDAR CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
155 16900116025 SUBHOJIT BHAR CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
156 16900116019 SUMAN SUR CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
157 16901616033 SUMIT PRAJAPATI CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
158 16900116017 SURAJ BHAN SINGH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
159 16900116015 SUVODEEP DEBNATH CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
160 16900116012 VAIBHAWI KUMARI CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
161 16900116011 VINEET MAHESHWARI CSE ITC  INFOTECH 
162 16900316132 ANJANA GUPTA ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
163 16900316112 CHUNILAL BANERJEE ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
164 16900316110 DEBDUT DAS ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
165 16900316097 MANDEEP KAUR ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
166 16900316095 MOINAK DASGUPTA ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
167 16901616089 NITAI LEUKI ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
168 16900316040 SUDIP AICH ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
169 16900316036 SUPARNO MUKHERJEE ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
170 16900316026 TRINI BRAHMACHARI ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
171 16900316023 TUSHAR SINHA ECE ITC  INFOTECH 
172 16901616141 AKASH TIWARI EE ITC  INFOTECH 
173 16901616116 BISWARUP MAJUMDAR EE ITC  INFOTECH 
174 16901616103 JYOTSANA PANDEY EE ITC  INFOTECH 
175 16901616087 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA EE ITC  INFOTECH 
176 16901616078 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARYA EE ITC  INFOTECH 
177 16901616077 RAJDIP DEBRAY EE ITC  INFOTECH 
178 16901616066 SANCHITA KAR EE ITC  INFOTECH 
179 16901616057 SHUBHAJIT BISWAS EE ITC  INFOTECH 
180 16900216062 ABHISHEK RAJ IT ITC  INFOTECH 
181 16900216058 AFREEN PARWEEN IT ITC  INFOTECH 
182 16900216037 PRADIP KUMAR JHA IT ITC  INFOTECH 
183 16900216034 PRITI SHAW IT ITC  INFOTECH 
184 16900216027 RITTIKA MUKHERJEE IT ITC  INFOTECH 
185 16900216022 SANDIP DUTTA IT ITC  INFOTECH 
186 16900216019 SAYAN SAMADDAR IT ITC  INFOTECH 
187 16900216016 SHREYA SHAW IT ITC  INFOTECH 
188 16900216011 SOUTRIK NEOGI IT ITC  INFOTECH 
189 16900216006 SUBHAJIT CHANDA IT ITC  INFOTECH 
190 16900716111 FAIZ AHMED ME ITC  INFOTECH 



191 16900716086 PRAMURTA BHAUMIK ME ITC  INFOTECH 
192 16900716026 UNMAN DAS ME ITC  INFOTECH 
193 16900116129 AKASH GHOSH CSE KEROSS 
194 16900216020 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARYA IT KEROSS 
195 16901017022 ARPAN BAGUI MCA KEROSS 
196 16900116093 KOUSHIK PAL CSE KOVAIR SOFTWARE 
197 16900116091 KRISNENDU PAUL CSE KOVAIR SOFTWARE 
198 16900216055 ALFIA AKBAR IT KOVAIR SOFTWARE 

199 16900216004 TANJOY KUMAR 
CHATTOPADHYAY IT KOYO ELECTRONICS 

200 16900316037 SUNETRA BHAR ECE KREETI TECHNOLOGIES 
201 16901616111 DEBOJYOTI CHATTOPADHYAY EE KREETI TECHNOLOGIES 
202 16900116125 ANINDYA CHATTERJEE CSE MAGZTER DIGITAL 
203 16905516058 ADITI SEAL AEIE MINDTREE 
204 16900116111 ATREYO BANERJEE CSE MINDTREE 
205 16900116103 DEEPESH SONI CSE MINDTREE 
206 16900116100 EKATA SAMANTA CSE MINDTREE 
207 16900116070 PROTYAY KUNDU CSE MINDTREE 
208 16900116056 SAIKAT THAKUR CSE MINDTREE 
209 16900316120 ARKOPRATIM CHAKRABORTY ECE MINDTREE 
210 16900316113 BIYAS DUTTA ECE MINDTREE 
211 16900316082 PRITAM SENGUPTA ECE MINDTREE 
212 16900316070 SAAKET GUPTA ECE MINDTREE 
213 16900316061 SAYANTI DUTTA ECE MINDTREE 
214 16900316052 SOUVIK KUMAR MUKHERJEE ECE MINDTREE 
215 16900316050 SRIJITA SADHUKHAN ECE MINDTREE 
216 16901616087 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA EE MINDTREE 
217 16900216029 RHEETURAJ MISHRA IT MINDTREE 
218 16900216026 RIYA CHAKRABORTY IT MINDTREE 
219 16900216021 SANHITA DAN IT MINDTREE 
220 16900216016 SHREYA SHAW IT MINDTREE 
221 16900216013 SK TANWIR ALAM IT MINDTREE 
222 16900116130 AKASH DEY CSE MPHASIS 
223 16900116124 ANIRBAN NAG CSE MPHASIS 
224 16900116122 ANKAN MANDAL CSE MPHASIS 
225 16900116020 SUDESHNA MUKHERJEE CSE MPHASIS 
226 16900316119 ARNAB PAUL ECE MPHASIS 
227 16900316118 AVEEK SEN ECE MPHASIS 
228 16900316098 KUSAL MALLICK ECE MPHASIS 
229 16900316096 MEHELI RAY ECE MPHASIS 
230 16900316078 PURBITA GUHA ECE MPHASIS 
231 16900316051 SRIJA DHAR ECE MPHASIS 
232 16900316041 SUBHODOY BASU ECE MPHASIS 
233 16901616146 ABHIRUP DEY EE MPHASIS 
234 16901616145 AHONA CHOUDHURY EE MPHASIS 
235 16901616123 AYANAVA DUTTA EE MPHASIS 
236 16901616098 KRISHNENDU DATTA EE MPHASIS 
237 16901616093 MITADRU GANGOPADHYAY EE MPHASIS 
238 16900216050 ANKIT KUMAR IT MPHASIS 
239 16900216045 KAUSTAV DHARA IT MPHASIS 
240 16900216017 SHREYA RAI IT MPHASIS 
241 16900216036 PRAMITA MONDAL IT MPHASIS 
242 16900216024 SACHIN BANDYOPADHYAY IT MPHASIS 
243 16900316027 TIRTHADEEP DAS ECE NIHILENT 
244 16900116121 ANKAN SAMANTA CSE PERSISTENT 
245 16900116095 JASBINDAR SINGH CSE PERSISTENT 
246 16900116063 RITAM CHATTERJEE CSE PERSISTENT 
247 16900116036 SOUMYA BHATTACHARYA CSE PERSISTENT 
248 16900116035 SOUMYARAJ KUNDU CSE PERSISTENT 



249 16900116028 SUBHADEEP DEYASHI CSE PERSISTENT 
250 16900216063 ABHIGYAN MUKHERJEE IT PERSISTENT 
251 16900216013 SK TANWIR ALAM IT PERSISTENT 
252 16900117018 ANANYA BASU CSE POORNAM INFO VISION 
253 16900116094 KALYAN RAKSHIT CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
254 16900116080 PARAS MANI CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
255 16900116079 PARIKSHIT SEN CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
256 16900116074 PRITAM DAS CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
257 16900116044 SHUBHABRATA GHOSH CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
258 16900116031 SOUVICK SAHA CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
259 16900116026 SUBHAM SEN CSE PROMACT INFOTECH 
260 16900216061 ABIN SHARMA IT PROMACT INFOTECH 
261 16900216043 KOURAB PATRA IT PROMACT INFOTECH 
262 16900116075 PRAGNA DAS CSE SAP LABS 
263 16900216056 AKASH DUTTA IT SEARS HOLDINGS 
264 16900216043 KOURAB PATRA IT SEARS HOLDINGS 
265 16900216007 SUBHAJIT BISWAS IT SEARS HOLDINGS 
266 16901017023 ANINDITA GOSWAMI MCA SHRIMAA GROUP 
267 16901017020 CHANDRIMA ROY CHOWDHURY MCA SHRIMAA GROUP 
268 16901017014 MADHU GUPTA MCA SHRIMAA GROUP 
269 16901017005 SHOUVIK PATRA MCA SHRIMAA GROUP 

270 16901017019 DEBAPRIYA ACHARYYA MCA SOFTWARE SALES & 
DEVELOPMENT 

271 16901017001 TANMOY DUTTA MCA SOFTWARE SALES & 
DEVELOPMENT 

272 16900216040 MOULIKA DAS IT TCG DIGITAL 
273 16905516059 ABHISHEK DAS AEIE TCS 
274 16905516056 ANIKET MONDAL AEIE TCS 
275 16905516050 ARIJIT GHOSH AEIE TCS 
276 16905516037 KAUSTUBH SINGH AEIE TCS 
277 16905516036 KUMAR MADHUKAR UPADHYAY AEIE TCS 
278 16905516034 NAMRATA CHAKRABORTY AEIE TCS 
279 16905516026 RANITA ROY AEIE TCS 
280 16905516011 SOUMA HAZRA AEIE TCS 
281 16905516006 SUDDHASIL KUMAR AEIE TCS 
282 16900116132 AKASH ANAND CSE TCS 
283 16900116131 AKASH DAS CSE TCS 
284 16900116127 AMIT KUMAR MITRA CSE TCS 
285 16900116121 ANKAN SAMANTA CSE TCS 
286 16900116117 ARGHYADEEP GHOSH CSE TCS 
287 16900116115 ARINDAM MONDAL CSE TCS 
288 16900116112 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CSE TCS 
289 16900116110 AVISHEK MONDAL CSE TCS 
290 16901616120 BIKRAMJIT BOSE CSE TCS 
291 16900116107 DEBADRITA DE CSE TCS 
292 16900216046 DEBJIT KUMAR CSE TCS 
293 16900116104 DEEPAN MONDAL CSE TCS 
294 16900116103 DEEPESH SONI CSE TCS 
295 16900116102 DIPANJAN DE CSE TCS 
296 16900116100 EKATA SAMANTA CSE TCS 
297 16900116099 FARHAZ ALAM CSE TCS 
298 16900116097 IBTESAM SHAUKAT ANSARI CSE TCS 
299 16900116095 JASBINDAR SINGH CSE TCS 
300 16900116090 KUNAL MAHESHWARI CSE TCS 
301 16900116083 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA CSE TCS 
302 16900116081 PALLABI  MAHAPATRA CSE TCS 
303 16900116080 PARAS MANI CSE TCS 
304 16900116079 PARIKSHIT SEN CSE TCS 
305 16900116078 PARIKSIT SARMA CSE TCS 



306 16900116076 PIYUSH SINHA CSE TCS 
307 16900116075 PRAGNA DAS CSE TCS 
308 16900116074 PRITAM DAS CSE TCS 
309 16900116072 PRITHWISH SARKAR CSE TCS 
310 16900116071 PRIYANKA BASAK CSE TCS 
311 16900116070 PROTYAY KUNDU CSE TCS 
312 16905516029 PUJA ROY CSE TCS 
313 16900116066 RIBHU MONDAL CSE TCS 
314 16900116064 RISHAV SINGH CSE TCS 
315 16900116063 RITAM CHATTERJEE CSE TCS 
316 16900116056 SAIKAT THAKUR CSE TCS 
317 16900116054 SAMPRITI SEN CSE TCS 
318 16900116052 SANDIP PALIT CSE TCS 
319 16900116047 SAYAN SARKAR CSE TCS 
320 16900316060 SEBANTI CHANDRA CSE TCS 
321 16900116046 SHASHI PRAKASH SHAH CSE TCS 
322 16900116045 SHRISHTI GUPTA CSE TCS 
323 16900116044 SHUBHABRATA GHOSH CSE TCS 
324 16900116043 SHUDDHASATYA BISWAS CSE TCS 
325 16900116042 SITABJA PAL CSE TCS 
326 16900116038 SOUMITA GOSWAMI CSE TCS 
327 16900116036 SOUMYA BHATTACHARYA CSE TCS 
328 16900116035 SOUMYARAJ KUNDU CSE TCS 
329 16900116034 SOUPTIK DEY CSE TCS 
330 16900116033 SOURAJIT BHATTACHARJEE CSE TCS 
331 16900116032 SOURAV MAZUMDAR CSE TCS 
332 16900116031 SOUVICK SAHA CSE TCS 
333 16900116028 SUBHADEEP DEYASHI CSE TCS 
334 16900116027 SUBHAJIT PAUL CSE TCS 
335 16900116025 SUBHOJIT BHAR CSE TCS 
336 16900116024 SUBHRANIL AGASTI CSE TCS 
337 16900116023 SUBHROJYOTI PAUL CSE TCS 
338 16900116021 SUDESHNA MAJUMDER CSE TCS 
339 16900116019 SUMAN SUR CSE TCS 
340 16900116014 TIASA NANDY CSE TCS 
341 16900116012 VAIBHAWI KUMARI CSE TCS 
342 16900116011 VINEET MAHESHWARI CSE TCS 
343 16900316134 ANINDITA BANERJEE ECE TCS 
344 16901616136 ANIRBAN NANDI ECE TCS 
345 16900316132 ANJANA GUPTA ECE TCS 
346 16900316131 ANKIT KUNDU ECE TCS 
347 16900316120 ARKOPRATIM CHAKRABORTY ECE TCS 
348 16900316113 BIYAS DUTTA ECE TCS 
349 16900316112 CHUNILAL BANERJEE ECE TCS 
350 16900316110 DEBDUT DAS ECE TCS 
351 16900316095 MOINAK DASGUPTA ECE TCS 
352 16900316091 NAYONIKA PAL ECE TCS 
353 16900316089 NILIMA PAUL ECE TCS 
354 16901616089 NITAI LEUKI ECE TCS 
355 16900316088 OLIVE GHOSH ECE TCS 
356 16900316075 RANITA PAL ECE TCS 
357 16900316073 RITWIJA BISWAS ECE TCS 
358 16900316072 ROUNAK ROY ECE TCS 
359 16900316070 SAAKET GUPTA ECE TCS 
360 16900316069 SABARNA SARKAR ECE TCS 
361 16900316068 SAKSHI SINGH ECE TCS 
362 16900316063 SAYAN HALDER ECE TCS 
363 16900316058 SHANU DEY ECE TCS 
364 16900216018 SHIRSHENDU SARKAR ECE TCS 



365 16905516012 SOHAM KUNDU ECE TCS 
366 16900316056 SONALI PARIDA ECE TCS 
367 16900316054 SOUMYA CHATTOPADHYAY ECE TCS 
368 16900316050 SRIJITA SADHUKHAN ECE TCS 
369 16900316049 SRIMANTA DE ECE TCS 
370 16900316037 SUNETRA BHAR ECE TCS 
371 16900316036 SUPARNO MUKHERJEE ECE TCS 
372 16900316035 SURAJ KUMAR PATHAK ECE TCS 
373 16900316026 TRINI BRAHMACHARI ECE TCS 
374 16900316025 TRISHITA MITRA ECE TCS 
375 16900316024 TUSHAR BHOUMIK ECE TCS 
376 16900316023 TUSHAR SINHA ECE TCS 
377 16901616143 AKASH DEBNATH EE TCS 
378 16901616140 AMIT KUMAR SHAW EE TCS 
379 16901616139 ANAL KUMAR BISWAS EE TCS 
380 16901617020 ANKITA PAUL EE TCS 
381 16901616114 CHANDRAYEE BHATTACHARJEE EE TCS 
382 16901616111 DEBOJYOTI CHATTOPADHYAY EE TCS 
383 16901616105 GOURAB GHOSH EE TCS 
384 16901616103 JYOTSANA PANDEY EE TCS 
385 16901616096 KUSHAL DEY EE TCS 
386 16901616092 NEHA BANERJEE EE TCS 
387 16901616088 PAROMITA SADHU EE TCS 
388 16901616078 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARYA EE TCS 
389 16901616077 RAJDIP DEBRAY EE TCS 
390 16901616074 RAVI KANT CHOUBEY EE TCS 
391 16901616070 SAKSHAM RAJ EE TCS 
392 16901616068 SAMRAT RAY EE TCS 
393 16901616067 SAMUDRA GHOSH EE TCS 
394 16901616066 SANCHITA KAR EE TCS 
395 16901616065 SANCHITA SAHA EE TCS 
396 16901616062 SAURABH SINGH EE TCS 
397 16901616061 SAYAN DAS EE TCS 
398 16901617007 SAYAN MONDAL EE TCS 
399 16901616057 SHUBHAJIT BISWAS EE TCS 
400 16901616054 SHUVASHRI SARKAR EE TCS 
401 16901616035 SUDIPTA HAZRA EE TCS 
402 16901616034 SUMIT KUMAR BERA EE TCS 
403 16900216062 ABHISHEK RAJ IT TCS 
404 16900216059 ADITYA SHAW IT TCS 
405 16900216058 AFREEN PARWEEN IT TCS 
406 16900216056 AKASH DUTTA IT TCS 
407 16900216054 AMRITA BANERJEE IT TCS 
408 16900216053 AMRITA BOSE IT TCS 
409 16900216047 BHASKAR KUMAR DAS IT TCS 
410 16900216043 KOURAB PATRA IT TCS 
411 16900216038 OM SHANKAR IT TCS 
412 16900216034 PRITI SHAW IT TCS 
413 16900216032 PRIYANSHU KUMARI IT TCS 
414 16900216027 RITTIKA MUKHERJEE IT TCS 
415 16900216026 RIYA CHAKRABORTY IT TCS 
416 16900216021 SANHITA DAN IT TCS 
417 16900216019 SAYAN SAMADDAR IT TCS 
418 16900216016 SHREYA SHAW IT TCS 
419 16900216014 SK SAHID AFRIDI IT TCS 
420 16900216013 SK TANWIR ALAM IT TCS 
421 16900216006 SUBHAJIT CHANDA IT TCS 
422 16900216005 SUBHRADEEP  DASGUPTA IT TCS 
423 16901017012 PRASANTA BANDYOPADHYAY MCA TCS 



424 16900716138 ANIRBAN DEBNATH ME TCS 
425 16900716106 INDRANIL KARMAKAR ME TCS 
426 16900716104 KOUSTAV BANERJEE ME TCS 
427 16900716101 KRISHNENDU SAHA ME TCS 
428 16900716088 PARTHA SARATHI NATH ME TCS 
429 16900716068 SAPRATIBH CHATTERJEE ME TCS 
430 16900716057 SHOUVIK KUMAR PALYE ME TCS 
431 16900716046 SOUVIK DUTTA ME TCS 
432 16900716026 UNMAN DAS ME TCS 

433 16901617008 SAMARESH MAJUMDER EE TECHMONASTIC 
SOLUTIONS 

434 16900116016 SUSMITA BISWAS CSE TIER5 TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS 

435 16900116133 AISHWARYA SEN CSE TRIANZ 
436 16900316105 DHIMAN PAUL ECE TRIANZ 
437 16900316043 SUBHECHHA CHAKRABORTY ECE TRIANZ 

438 16900116048 SAYAN SAHA CSE T-WEB EXPONENT 
SERVICES 

439 16901017011 PRASANTA DEBNATH MCA 
T-WEB EXPONENT 
SERVICES 

440 16901017009 RIMPA GOSWAMI MCA T-WEB EXPONENT 
SERVICES 

441 16901017013 NILADRI ROY MCA VYRAZU LABS 

442 16901017003 SHYAMLENDU 
BANDYOPADHYAY MCA VYRAZU LABS 

443 16905516059 ABHISHEK DAS AEIE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
444 16905516031 ORPITA PAUL AEIE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
445 16905516014 SNEHA BASU AEIE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
446 16905516011 SOUMA HAZRA AEIE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
447 16900116107 DEBADRITA DE CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
448 16900116101 DWAIPAYAN MOITRA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
449 16900116098 HRISHABH SINGH CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
450 16900116097 IBTESAM SHAUKAT ANSARI CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
451 16900116089 KUSHAL MUKHERJEE CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
452 16900116082 NIVEDITA BHAKAT CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
453 16900116077 PEYALI GHOSH CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
454 16900116062 RITESHNU  GHOSH CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
455 16900116046 SHASHI PRAKASH SHAH CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
456 16900116038 SOUMITA GOSWAMI CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
457 16900116035 SOUMYARAJ KUNDU CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
458 16900116026 SUBHAM SEN CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
459 16900116024 SUBHRANIL AGASTI CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
460 16900116019 SUMAN SUR CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
461 16901616033 SUMIT PRAJAPATI CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
462 16900316138 AKASH CHOUDHARY ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
463 16900316125 AONGKON BISWAS ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
464 16900316117 AVIK SARKAR ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
465 16900316103 DWAIPAYAN CHANDRA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
466 16900316099 KUNDAN VERMA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
467 16901616089 NITAI LEUKI ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
468 16900316086 POULAMI DAS ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
469 16900316079 PURBASHA DUTTA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
470 16900316071 RUDRANI SAHA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
471 16900316061 SAYANTI DUTTA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
472 16900316058 SHANU DEY ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
473 16900316055 SOUMALYA CHANDRA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
474 16900316051 SRIJA DHAR ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
475 16900316036 SUPARNO MUKHERJEE ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
476 16900316035 SURAJ KUMAR PATHAK ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 



477 16900316023 TUSHAR SINHA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
478 16901616133 ARGHADEEP SAHA EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
479 16901616101 KAUSTAV CHAKRABORTY EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
480 16901616098 KRISHNENDU DATTA EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
481 16901616093 MITADRU GANGOPADHYAY EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
482 16901616087 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
483 16901616069 SAMARPAN GHOSH EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
484 16901616054 SHUVASHRI SARKAR EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
485 16901616032 SURAJIT GHOSH EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
486 16900216056 AKASH DUTTA IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
487 16900216055 ALFIA AKBAR IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
488 16900216042 MANISH KUMAR IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
489 16900216017 SHREYA RAI IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
490 16900216016 SHREYA SHAW IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
491 16900216013 SK TANWIR ALAM IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
492 16900216012 SOHAM SAHA IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
493 16900216011 SOUTRIK NEOGI IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
494 16900216012 SOHAM SAHA IT ZENSAR 

 
 
  



 

Placement 2019 
 
Placement Statistics (till now): 
Placement @ 2019 CSE ECE EE EIE IT ME MCA TOTAL 
Total students with 60% 
marks, throughout, in 10th, 
12th/ Diploma, Graduation & 
B. Tech up to 7th sem. and 
MCA  upto 5th sem. 

107 105 88 34 47 87 23 491 

Total Placement Offers 139 95 63 22 53 57 20 449 
Percentage of Placement 
Offers 

129.91 90.48 71.59 64.71 112.77 65.52 86.96 91.45 

 
Salary Range of Placed Students: 

PLACEMENT YEAR HIGHEST SALARY AVERAGE SALARY 
2019 6.36 LPA 3.65 LPA 

 
 

PLACED STUDENTS DETAILS 2019 (till now) 

 
SL.
NO. 

UNIVERSITY 
ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME STREAM COMPANY 

1 16900715059 NILAY SEN ME A-1 FENCE PRODUCTS 
2 16900715074 RITAM GANGULY ME A-1 FENCE PRODUCTS 
3 16900715116 SUJOY KUNDU ME A-1 FENCE PRODUCTS 
4 16900115093 SAYANTANI SARKAR CSE ACCENTURE 

5 16900115048 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY CSE ADP 
6 16900115013 ANU KUMARI GUPTA CSE ADP 
7 16900115025 BHAVYA JHA CSE ADP 
8 16900115026 BIDISHA RAY CSE ADP 
9 16900115041 KRISHNA SEVIKA PAIRA CSE ADP 

10 16900115044 MANJISTHA SAHA CSE ADP 

11 16900115053 PIJUSH MANNA CSE ADP 
12 16900115096 SHREYA BHATTACHARYAY CSE ADP 
13 16900115103 SOUVIK GHOSH CSE ADP 
14 16900115121 TANAYA BHATTACHARYYA CSE ADP 
15 16900715042 IRSHAD ALI ME AMAZON 
16 16901615054 MD FEROZ EE AMAZON 
17 16900715097 SOUMALYA DUTTA ME AMAZON 
18 16900115007 AMAR NATH TIWARI CSE APONAIR SOLUTION 
19 16900115024 AYAN KHAN CSE APONAIR SOLUTION 
20 16900715051 MANASIZ PAUL ME ASAHI GLASS 
21 16900215021 KOUSHIK MONDAL IT CLOUDKAPTAN 
22 16900215043 SAYANTAN NASKAR IT CLOUDKAPTAN 
23 16900215051 SOUNAK GANGULY IT CLOUDKAPTAN 

24 16901615027 BIKASH KUMAR RAM EE 
CONTROL DESK 
SOLUTIONS 

25 16901615040 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH EE 
CONTROL DESK 
SOLUTIONS 

26 16900315089 SHIPRA MODI ECE CTS 



27 16905515013 AVRAJIT BHATTACHARYA AEIE CTS 
28 16905515040 ROBINA MURMU AEIE CTS 
29 16901615002 ABHIK POLLEY EE CTS 

30 16900315003 AKASH KUMAR SHAW ECE CTS 
31 16900315004 AMARTYA BANERJEE ECE CTS 
32 16900115018 ARIJIT CHOWDHURY CSE CTS 
33 16900115022 AVINASH KUMAR CSE CTS 
34 16905515020 DEBDEEP SARKAR AEIE CTS 
35 16900315032 DEEPAN CHATTERJEE ECE CTS 
36 16901615039 DIVESH KUMAR VERMA EE CTS 
37 16901615054 MD FEROZ EE CTS 
38 16900315054 POULAMI DE ECE CTS 
39 16901615063 PRANTIKA BISWAS EE CTS 
40 16900715074 RITAM GANGULY ME CTS 
41 16901615073 RUDRANI BHATTACHARYA EE CTS 
42 16900315072 SAGNIK GANGULY ECE CTS 
43 16901615078 SANDIPAN HALDER EE CTS 
44 16901615085 SAYAN BISWAS EE CTS 
45 16900215044 SHAMIK KUMAR ROY IT CTS 
46 16900315094 SHUVAM SARKAR ECE CTS 
47 16900115098 SNEHARUN GHOSH CSE CTS 

48 16900115099 SOHAM MUKHOPADHYAY CSE CTS 
49 16900215049 SOONRITA MUKHERJEE IT CTS 
50 16901615098 SOUMI GHOSH EE CTS 
51 16900115106 SUBHAM KHANDELWAL CSE CTS 
52 16900315059 RAJESH SINHA ECE EPAM 
53 16901016034 ARGHO BANERJEE MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 

54 16901016031 DEBARTI SETT MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
55 16901016028 KAZI WAHED MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
56 16901016026 KOUSHIK DAS SHARMA MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
57 16901016025 KOYEL NATH MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
58 16901016024 KUNAL NAYEK MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
59 16901016023 LOKNATH ROY MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
60 16901016020 MD MUSTAKIM SARKAR MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
61 16901016013 RIYA CHANDA MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
62 16901016012 RUKSANA FARHIN MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
63 16901016010 SACHIN KUMAR PRASAD MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
64 16901016008 SHELLY SHAW MODAK MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 
65 16901016002 SUDIP NATH MCA ESOLZ TECHNOLOGIES 

66 16900715017 ANIRVAN ROY ME 
EXTRAMARKS 
EDUCATION 

67 16901615009 ANUSHREYA ROY EE 
EXTRAMARKS 
EDUCATION 

68 16900315034 IBTESHAM QAISAR ECE 
EXTRAMARKS 
EDUCATION 

69 16900215053 SPANDAN SEN SARMA IT 
EXTRAMARKS 
EDUCATION 

70 16900115108 SUBHANKAR ADHIKARY CSE 
EXTRAMARKS 
EDUCATION 

71 16900315110 SUDESHNA GANGULY ECE 
EXTRAMARKS 
EDUCATION 



72 16901615001 AAKASH REJ EE FORTUNE ARRT 
73 16905515015 BISWAJEET YADAV AEIE FORTUNE ARRT 
74 16901615051 MALAY BISWAS EE FORTUNE ARRT 

75 16905515044 SAMADRITA MUKHERJEE AEIE FORTUNE ARRT 
76 16900315092 SHREYASI GHOSH ECE FORTUNE ARRT 
77 16900315102 SOURAV DAS ECE FORTUNE ARRT 
78 16900315103 SOURAYAN HAZRA ECE FORTUNE ARRT 
79 16900315118 TANMOY GHOSH ECE FORTUNE ARRT 
80 16900315121 UTTARAN NAHA ECE FORTUNE ARRT 
81 16900115110 SUBHRA JYOTI PANJA CSE GENPACT NETWORK 
82 16901016019 MONOSHREE BANERJEE MCA GL TECHNOLOGIES 
83 16901016014 RANJAN BERA MCA GL TECHNOLOGIES 
84 16900715003 ABHISHEK HALDER ME GO SPEEDY GO 
85 16900715007 ADNAN MUSTAFA ME GO SPEEDY GO 
86 16900715011 AMIYO SAHA ME GO SPEEDY GO 
87 16900715017 ANIRVAN ROY ME GO SPEEDY GO 
88 16900715025 ARNAB SARKAR ME GO SPEEDY GO 
89 16901615018 ARNAV PALIT EE GO SPEEDY GO 
90 16900715027 ARPAN MUKHERJEE ME GO SPEEDY GO 
91 16901615090 SAYANTAN MUKHERJEE EE GO SPEEDY GO 
92 16900315088 SHINJITA DAS ECE GO SPEEDY GO 

93 16900715107 SOURAV NANDY ME GO SPEEDY GO 
94 16900715070 RAMAN KR SINGH ME GODREJ AND BOYCE 
95 16900115036 JAYATI DUTTA CSE HITACHI CONSULTING 

96 16905515012 
AVISA MAJUMDER (transfer from 
AEIE) CSE IBM 

97 16900115026 BIDISHA RAY CSE IBM 
98 16905515018 CHANDRIMA SOM AEIE IBM 
99 16901615073 RUDRANI BHATTACHARYA EE IBM 

100 16900115093 SAYANTANI SARKAR CSE IBM 
101 16900215049 SOONRITA MUKHERJEE IT IBM 
102 16900315110 SUDESHNA GANGULY ECE IBM 
103 16900115116 SUSHMITA PRAMANIK CSE IBM 
104 16900115012 ANKIT SETHIA CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
105 16900715030 ASIF IQBAL KHAN ME IBS SOFTWARE 
106 16900215019 JEET SAHA IT IBS SOFTWARE 
107 16900315049 NILANJANA PATHAK ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
108 16900315058 RAHUL GHOSH ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
109 16900315065 RITURAJ GHOSH ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
110 16900315068 RUDRANIL NANDI ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
111 16900315072 SAGNIK GANGULY ECE IBS SOFTWARE 

112 16900215035 
SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY (transfer 
from IT) CSE IBS SOFTWARE 

113 16900315090 SHRABAITA BANDOPADHYAY ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
114 16900315123 VED PRAKASH ECE IBS SOFTWARE 

115 16900215020 KAUSTAV PALLOB IT 
INDUS NET 
TECHNOLOGIES 

116 16900115019 ARKA GHOSHAL CSE INFOSYS 
117 16905515026 MEHOLI SARKAR AEIE INFOSYS 
118 16901016032 AVIK PANJA MCA INTERA IT 



119 16900115001 ABHISHEK KUNDU CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
120 16900115002 ABHISHEK SHAW CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
121 16900115014 ANURAG DUTTA CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 

122 16900115023 AVISHAKE DUTTA CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
123 16900315025 BIKASH MAHATO ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
124 16900115044 MANJISTHA SAHA CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
125 16900315048 MRINMOY DAS ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
126 16900215028 NILAM KUMARI SHAW IT IRIS SOFTWARE 
127 16900315054 POULAMI DE ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
128 16900315055 PRAMIT DEB ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
129 16900215029 PRIYANKA JHA IT IRIS SOFTWARE 
130 16900215031 RAGINI IT IRIS SOFTWARE 
131 16900115076 RITTWIK DAS CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
132 16900115078 ROHIT SINGH CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
133 16900215033 ROUNAK GUPTA IT IRIS SOFTWARE 
134 16900315069 SAGAR SINHA ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
135 16900315070 SAGNICKA PAUL ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
136 16900315095 SIMRAN JAISWAL ECE IRIS SOFTWARE 
137 16900115122 TUSHAR SHARMA CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
138 16900115125 VINAYAK GUPTA CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
139 16900215027 NEHA JHA IT ITC INFOTECH 

140 16900115004 AFROZ HUSSAIN CSE ITC INFOTECH 
141 16900115006 AKASH MONDAL CSE ITC INFOTECH 
142 16900315011 ANKITA CHAUBEY ECE ITC INFOTECH 
143 16900315012 ANKITA PAL ECE ITC INFOTECH 
144 16900215008 ANURAJ BAL IT ITC INFOTECH 
145 16900215014 BOBBY ANAND IT ITC INFOTECH 

146 16900315044 MAITRAYEE KHAN ECE ITC INFOTECH 
147 16900315074 SAMBUDDHA SARKAR ECE ITC INFOTECH 
148 16900215041 SAYAN KARAK IT ITC INFOTECH 
149 16900115096 SHREYA BHATTACHARYAY CSE ITC INFOTECH 
150 16900315093 SHUVAM CHATURVEDI CSE ITC INFOTECH 
151 16900115109 SUBHJYOTI DEY CSE ITC INFOTECH 
152 16900115111 SUBHRANIL BISWAS CSE ITC INFOTECH 
153 16900215057 SUFAL HALDAR IT ITC INFOTECH 
154 16900315111 SUKANYA SAHA ECE ITC INFOTECH 
155 16900315112 SUMAN GHOSH ECE ITC INFOTECH 
156 16900215058 SUPARNA BERA IT ITC INFOTECH 
157 16900115123 UMANG GUPTA CSE ITC INFOTECH 
158 16900115029 DEBOSMITHA BHATTACHARYYA CSE ITC INFOTECH 
159 16900315015 ARGHYA NEOGI ECE IVAN INFOTECH 
160 16900715002 ABHIJIT ROY ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
161 16900715016 ANIRBAN DEY ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
162 16900715019 ANUP KUMAR SHAW ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
163 16900716019 AVISHEK KONER (Lateral) ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
164 16900715031 AVNISH KUMAR JHA ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
165 16900715034 BIPIN SINGH ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
166 16900715039 DEVI PRASAD TIWARI ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
167 16900715042 IRSHAD ALI ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 



168 16900715056 MUNSI AKIB JAVED ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
169 16900715069 RAJNISH KUMAR JHA ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
170 16900715071 REESHAV CHAKRABORTY ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 

171 16900715074 RITAM GANGULY ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
172 16900715080 SAMARJEET BISWAS ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
173 16900715083 SANDIPAN SUR ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
174 16900715088 SAYAN BHATTACHARYYA ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
175 16900715102 SOUMYA DUTTA ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
176 16900715110 SOUVIK KOLEY ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
177 16900715112 SUBHAM GUPTA ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
178 16900715118 SUPRITAM CHATTOPADHYAY ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
179 16900715125 TAYAN KUMAR DAS ME JAYASHREE POLYMER 
180 16900115113 SUKANYA KONAR CSE KEROSS 
181 16901016001 SUKHEN DAS MCA KEROSS 
182 16901615111 SUMAN SAHA CSE KEROSS 
183 16900315026 BISWAJIT DAS ECE KOVAIR SOFTWARE 
184 16900115040 KRISHNA PANDIT CSE KREETI TECHNOLOGIES 
185 16900115118 SUVODIP MONDAL CSE KREETI TECHNOLOGIES 
186 16900115120 SWETA SAMANTA CSE KREETI TECHNOLOGIES 
187 16900115039 KOUSTAV CHANDA CSE L & T INFOTECH 
188 16900115059 PRATYUSH SARKAR CSE L & T INFOTECH 

189 16900115062 PRIYANKA BISWAS CSE L & T INFOTECH 
190 16900115067 RAHUL TRIVEDI CSE L & T INFOTECH 
191 16900115030 DEBRUP KAR CSE MINDTREE 
192 16901615041 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA EE MINDTREE 
193 16900115053 PIJUSH MANNA CSE MINDTREE 
194 16900315054 POULAMI DE ECE MINDTREE 

195 16900315072 SAGNIK GANGULY ECE MINDTREE 
196 16900215037 SANA YASMIN IT MINDTREE 
197 16900115085 SATADEEP NANDI CSE MINDTREE 
198 16900315122 VARNITA SUR ECE MINDTREE 
199 16900115034 GARGI CHAKRABORTY CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
200 16900215006 ANKESH RANJAN IT NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
201 16900115032 DEEPAK KUMAR CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
202 16900115066 RAHUL KUMAR SAHA CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
203 16900115033 DIPTANGSU GOSWAMI CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
204 16900215018 INDRANI SARKAR IT NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
205 16900115037 JYOTI MISHRA CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
206 16900215023 KRISHANU BHATTACHARYYA CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
207 16900115045 MAYANK DAGA CSE NATURE TECHNOLOGIES 
208 16900215030 PUJA SHARMA IT PERSISTENT 
209 16900315066 RITUSHREE PURKAIT CSE PERSISTENT 
210 16900115079 ROUNAK CHATTERJEE CSE PERSISTENT 
211 16900215060 SWAGATA DUTTA IT PERSISTENT 
212 16901615058 MURARI JHA EE POLYCAB WIRES 
213 16901615060 NILADRI ROY EE POLYCAB WIRES 

214 16901016027 KOUSHANY ROY MCA 
RIZ SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

215 16901016014 RANJAN BERA MCA 
RIZ SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES 



216 16901615040 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH EE 
SCOPE T & M & ISOSCELES 
SALES & SERVICE 

217 16901016032 AVIK PANJA MCA SENTIENTGEEKS 
218 16900715005 ADITYA GHOSH ME SHRIMA POLYCAB 
219 16900715006 ADITYA HALDER ME SHRIMA POLYCAB 
220 16901615005 AMRIT DAS EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
221 16901615017 ARNAB BANERJEE EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
222 16901615018 ARNAV PALIT EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
223 16901615030 BISWANATH GHOSH EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
224 16901615035 DEBDATTA CHAKRABORTTY EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
225 16900715064 PRANAV PRASUN DUTTA ME SHRIMA POLYCAB 
226 16901615079 SANMOY DATTA EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
227 16901615086 SAYAN DEY EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
228 16900715106 SOURAV DAS ME SHRIMA POLYCAB 
229 16901615107 SUBHAM SANTRA EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 

230 16901615108 SUBHANKAR MITRA EE SHRIMA POLYCAB 
231 16900116010 ANIRBAN BANERJEE CSE SHYAM STEEL 
232 16900115069 RAJESH KUMAR SAH CSE SHYAM STEEL 
233 16900116005 RAJIB CHAKRABORTY CSE SHYAM STEEL 
234 16900115074 RITESH RAJ CSE SHYAM STEEL 
235 16900315105 SOUVIK NATH ECE SHYAM STEEL 

236 16900215024 MD YASIN QURAISHY IT SIMPLY SYNTAX 
237 16900115002 ABHISHEK SHAW CSE TCG DIGITAL 
238 16900115081 RUPAM SINHA CSE TCG DIGITAL 
239 16900115003 ADHISH DE CSE TCS 
240 16900215002 ADITI YADAV IT TCS 
241 16900115004 AFROZ HUSSAIN CSE TCS 
242 16905515001 AGNIVA BHOWMICK AEIE TCS 
243 16900115005 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CSE TCS 
244 16900315006 AMIT KUNDU ECE TCS 
245 16900115010 ANIKET PAL CSE TCS 
246 16905515005 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH AEIE TCS 
247 16900315012 ANKITA PAL ECE TCS 
248 16905515006 ANKURAN CHATTORAJ AEIE TCS 
249 16900215007 ANNYESHA KUNDU IT TCS 
250 16900215008 ANURAJ BAL IT TCS 
251 16905515007 ANUSHKA BHATTACHARYYA AEIE TCS 
252 16900115015 ARCHAK MUKHERJEE CSE TCS 
253 16900115017 ARGHA SHA CSE TCS 
254 16901615010 ARGHO SANYAL EE TCS 
255 16900715020 ARGHYA DE ME TCS 
256 16900315018 ARITRA MUNSI ECE TCS 
257 16901615015 ARKA DATTA EE TCS 
258 16901615016 ARKAJIT DEB BISWAS EE TCS 
259 16900715023 ARNAB BHATTACHARYYA ME TCS 

260 16900115020 ARNAB HALDER CSE TCS 
261 16900715027 ARPAN MUKHERJEE ME TCS 
262 16901615022 ARUNAVA GHOSH EE TCS 
263 16901615023 ASHISH SHARMA EE TCS 



264 16900715029 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA ME TCS 
265 16900715030 ASIF IQBAL KHAN ME TCS 
266 16900315020 AVISHEK KUMAR BANKA ECE TCS 

267 16900315021 AVISHEK PAUL ECE TCS 
268 16900315023 BARSA DAS ECE TCS 
269 16901615026 BIJON PUTATUNDA EE TCS 
270 16900215013 BIKKI MAHATO IT TCS 
271 16900715033 BIKRAM SARKAR ME TCS 
272 16900215014 BOBBY ANAND IT TCS 
273 16900715035 CHOWDHURY FARAAZ HASSAN ME TCS 
274 16900115027 DEBANJAN BHADRA CSE TCS 
275 16900315029 DEBATRI GHOSH ECE TCS 
276 16900315031 DEBOPAM BHATTACHARYA ECE TCS 
277 16900115029 DEBOSMITHA BHATTACHARYYA CSE TCS 
278 16900215016 DINESH KUMAR IT TCS 
279 16900115033 DIPTANGSU GOSWAMI CSE TCS 
280 16901615040 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH EE TCS 
281 16901615042 HIRANMOY GOSWAMI EE TCS 
282 16900215018 INDRANI SARKAR IT TCS 
283 16905515022 INDRANIL GUHATHAKURATA AEIE TCS 
284 16900715044 JASWANT SETHI ME TCS 

285 16900215019 JEET SAHA IT TCS 
286 16900115037 JYOTI MISHRA CSE TCS 
287 16905515023 KALLOL GHOSH AEIE TCS 
288 16900315040 KAUSHIK SAHA ECE TCS 
289 16900315041 KINGSHUK DAS ECE TCS 
290 16900715049 KINGSHUK PAL ME TCS 

291 16900315042 KOUSHIK BARUI ECE TCS 
292 16900215022 KOUSTAV MANDAL IT TCS 
293 16900115041 KRISHNA SEVIKA PAIRA CSE TCS 
294 16901615049 KRISHTON MANDAL EE TCS 
295 16900115042 KUMAR SUMANT CSE TCS 
296 16905515024 LOKENATH MUKHERJEE AEIE TCS 
297 16900315044 MAITRAYEE KHAN ECE TCS 
298 16901615052 MANAS KUMAR EE TCS 
299 16900715051 MANASIZ PAUL ME TCS 
300 16900115046 MD FAZAL MEHBOOB ANSARI CSE TCS 
301 16901615055 MD MOHIDUL ISLAM EE TCS 
302 16900315045 MEGHA NANDI ECE TCS 
303 16900315047 MRINAL KANTI GHOSH CSE TCS 
304 16900115051 NAND KISHOR MAHTO CSE TCS 
305 16901615059 NARENDRA TA EE TCS 
306 16905515030 OINDRILLA GANGOOLY AEIE TCS 
307 16905515031 PAWAN MISHRA AEIE TCS 
308 16900315052 PIASA BANDYOPADHYAY ECE TCS 
309 16901615062 POULAMI SENGUPTA EE TCS 
310 16901615065 PRITHA MAJUMDAR EE TCS 
311 16900115062 PRIYANKA BISWAS CSE TCS 
312 16900315056 PRIYANKA DE ECE TCS 



313 16900115063 RAHUL BANERJEE CSE TCS 
314 16900115068 RAJA PAUL CSE TCS 
315 16900115069 RAJESH KUMAR SAH CSE TCS 

316 16900315059 RAJESH SINHA ECE TCS 
317 16900115070 RAJIB KR DEY CSE TCS 
318 16901615068 RAJKUMAR BHATTACHARJEE EE TCS 
319 16900715070 RAMAN KR SINGH ME TCS 
320 16900315060 RANABIR BANERJEE ECE TCS 
321 16900315063 RHITTICK CHATTERJEE ECE TCS 
322 16901615071 RIDDHY ROY EE TCS 
323 16900115074 RITESH RAJ CSE TCS 
324 16900115075 RITESH SINGH CSE TCS 
325 16900715075 RITOBAN MUKHOPADHYAY ME TCS 
326 16900315065 RITURAJ GHOSH ECE TCS 
327 16900315066 RITUSHREE PURKAIT CSE TCS 
328 16900315067 RIYANKA GHOSH ECE TCS 
329 16900115077 ROHIT AGARWAL CSE TCS 
330 16900115080 ROUNAK MOITRA CSE TCS 
331 16900315068 RUDRANIL NANDI ECE TCS 
332 16900115082 SACHIN KUMAR CSE TCS 
333 16900115083 SAGARIKA SAHA CSE TCS 

334 16900315072 SAGNIK GANGULY ECE TCS 
335 16900315073 SAHITYA SAGAR ECE TCS 
336 16900315074 SAMBUDDHA SARKAR ECE TCS 
337 16900315075 SAMUEL RAJA ECE TCS 
338 16900215036 SAMYAK JAIN CSE TCS 
339 16905515045 SANJEEV SINGH AEIE TCS 

340 16900215039 SANMITRA KUMAR IT TCS 
341 16900115086 SATADRU MALLICK CSE TCS 
342 16900115087 SATYAKI HALDER CSE TCS 
343 16901615081 SAUMIT SEN EE TCS 
344 16901615082 SAUMYA SANTA DAS EE TCS 
345 16900315082 SAUVIK MONDAL ECE TCS 
346 16900115089 SAUVIK PATRA CSE TCS 
347 16901615084 SAYAN BANERJEE EE TCS 
348 16900215041 SAYAN KARAK IT TCS 
349 16900315083 SAYANI GHOSH ECE TCS 
350 16900215042 SAYANTAN DAS IT TCS 
351 16900215043 SAYANTAN NASKAR IT TCS 
352 16900715092 SHAKYA GANGOPADHYAY ME TCS 
353 16900115094 SHANKHADEEP BANERJEE CSE TCS 
354 16900315087 SHATANIK DEY ECE TCS 
355 16900315089 SHIPRA MODI ECE TCS 
356 16900315090 SHRABAITA BANDOPADHYAY ECE TCS 
357 16901615092 SHUBHA MAJI EE TCS 
358 16900315093 SHUVAM CHATURVEDI CSE TCS 
359 16900215048 SHUVRA SHANKAR GHOSH IT TCS 
360 16905515047 SK BABUL AKHTAR AEIE TCS 
361 16900315096 SOHAM GHOSH ECE TCS 



362 16900115099 SOHAM MUKHOPADHYAY CSE TCS 
363 16900315098 SOUGATA SHARMA ECE TCS 
364 16905515049 SOUMABHO ROY AEIE TCS 

365 16900715101 SOUMYA BHAGAT ME TCS 
366 16900215050 SOUMYA PODDER IT TCS 
367 16900315099 SOUMYABRATA GHOSH ECE TCS 
368 16900215052 SOURADEEP MAJUMDAR IT TCS 
369 16900715105 SOURADIP SADHUKHAN ME TCS 
370 16900315102 SOURAV DAS ECE TCS 
371 16901615101 SOURAV MALIK EE TCS 
372 16905515051 SOURAV SARKAR AEIE TCS 
373 16900115103 SOUVIK GHOSH CSE TCS 
374 16901615104 SOUVIK SARKAR EE TCS 
375 16900215055 SUBHADEEP MANNA IT TCS 
376 16900315107 SUBHAJIT BHAR ECE TCS 
377 16900115109 SUBHJYOTI DEY CSE TCS 
378 16900115110 SUBHRAJYOTI PANJA CSE TCS 
379 16900115111 SUBHRANIL BISWAS CSE TCS 
380 16900215057 SUFAL HALDAR IT TCS 
381 16900315111 SUKANYA SAHA ECE TCS 
382 16900315112 SUMAN GHOSH ECE TCS 

383 16900315113 SUMAN MALIK ECE TCS 
384 16901615111 SUMAN SAHA CSE TCS 
385 16901615112 SUMIT CHAKRABORTY EE TCS 
386 16900215058 SUPARNA BERA IT TCS 
387 16900115115 SURAJ KUMAR CSE TCS 
388 16900715119 SURAJIT PAL ME TCS 

389 16900215059 SUSHMITA SHAW IT TCS 
390 16900115117 SUTANU PAUL CSE TCS 
391 16901615117 SUVODEEP CHAKRABORTY EE TCS 
392 16900115119 SWARNESH PAUL CSE TCS 
393 16900315115 TAJUDDIN AHMED ECE TCS 
394 16900115121 TANAYA BHATTACHARYYA CSE TCS 
395 16900315117 TANMOY CHAKRABARTI ECE TCS 
396 16900315119 TITHI DAN ECE TCS 
397 16900315120 TRISHNITA ROY ECE TCS 
398 16900315123 VED PRAKASH ECE TCS 
399 16900115124 VIKASH PANDEY CSE TCS 
400 16900115126 VISHNU CHOUDHARY CSE TCS 
401 16901615124 VIVEK KUMAR SINHA EE TCS 
402 16900115013 ANU KUMARI GUPTA CSE VANTAGE AGORA 
403 16900115052 NAVIN SRIVASTAVA CSE VANTAGE AGORA 
404 16900115009 ANIK MONDAL CSE VVDN TECHNOLOGIES 
405 16900315001 AAKASH BISWAS ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
406 16900115005 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
407 16900115007 AMAR NATH TIWARI CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
408 16900115009 ANIK MONDAL CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
409 16900115012 ANKIT SETHIA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
410 16901615008 ANUPAM PAUL EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 



411 16905515009 ARIJIT PAUL AEIE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
412 16905515010 ARITRA MAJUMDER AEIE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
413 16900315018 ARITRA MUNSI ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 

414 16900215010 ASHISH SINGH CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
415 16900115025 BHAVYA JHA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
416 16901615031 BISWARUP GUHA EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
417 16900215014 BOBBY ANAND IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
418 16900115030 DEBRUP KAR CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
419 16900115032 DEEPAK KUMAR CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
420 16900215017 DRIPTA BHATTACHARYYA IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
421 16901615046 INDRANIL SAU EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
422 16900115037 JYOTI MISHRA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
423 16900315038 JYOTIRMOY MASCHATAK ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
424 16900215022 KOUSTAV MANDAL IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 

425 16901615061 
PARTHA SARATHI 
BHATTACHARYYA EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 

426 16901615066 PRITHWISH CHAKRABARTI EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
427 16900115061 PRIYANKA AGARWAL CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
428 16900115076 RITTWIK DAS CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
429 16900315068 RUDRANIL NANDI ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
430 16900115081 RUPAM SINHA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 

431 16900315069 SAGAR SINHA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
432 16900215035 SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
433 16900215038 SANGHATI MAZUMDER IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
434 16900115085 SATADEEP NANDI CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
435 16900315084 SAYANWITA SAHA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
436 16901615091 SHANKHABRATA DAS EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
437 16900215052 SOURADEEP MAJUMDAR IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
438 16900215053 SPANDAN SEN SARMA IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
439 16900215054 SRISHTI CHOUDHURY IT WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
440 16900115105 SUBHAJIT PAL CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
441 16900315110 SUDESHNA GANGULY ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
442 16900115113 SUKANYA KONAR CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
443 16900115114 SULAGNA DUTTA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
444 16901615112 SUMIT CHAKRABORTY EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
445 16901615117 SUVODEEP CHAKRABORTY EE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
446 16900315114 SWAGATA DUTTA ECE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
447 16900115122 TUSHAR SHARMA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
448 16900115123 UMANG GUPTA CSE WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 
449 16900215056 SUDHANYA MUKHOPADHYAY IT ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES 

 
 
  



 

Placement 2018 
 
Placement Statistics: 
Placement @ 2018 CSE ECE EE EIE IT ME MCA TOTAL 
Total students with 60% 
marks, throughout, in 
10th, 12th/ Diploma, 
Graduation & B. Tech up 
to 7th sem. and MCA  upto 
5th sem. 

96 97 94 18 40 88 29 462 

Total Placement Offers 122 103 64 17 42 46 28 422 
Percentage of Placement 
Offers 127.08 106.19 68.09 94.44 105.00 52.27 96.55 91.34 

 
Salary Range of Placed Students: 

PLACEMENT YEAR HIGHEST SALARY AVERAGE SALARY 
2018 9.21 LPA 3.42 LPA 

 
 

PLACED STUDENTS DETAILS 2018 

 
SL.
NO. 

UNIVERSITY 
ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME STREAM COMPANY 

1 16900114084 SAURAV SHAW CSE ADP   
2 16900214018 KUMARI SUSHMITA RANI IT ADP   
3 16900114090 SHEETAL GUPTA CSE ADP   
4 16900114099 SONU GUPTA CSE ADP   
5 16901614004 ABHISTHA CHATTERJEE EE AMAZON 
6 16900314006 AKASH SAHA ECE AMAZON 
7 16900314021 ASHIS GHOSH ECE AMAZON 
8 16900714036 DEBANKA CHATTOPADHYAY ME AMAZON 
9 16900114041 DEBRANA DUTTA CSE AMAZON 
10 16901614040 GOURAB GHOSH EE AMAZON 
11 16900714047 JYOTI CHAKRABORTY ME AMAZON 
12 16900214045 SHUSHMITA GANGULY IT AMAZON 
13 16900714101 SOUMYAJYOTI BHATTACHARJEE ME AMAZON 
14 16905514036 VAIBHAV TRIPATHI AEIE AMAZON 
15 16900314048 INDRANI BANERJEE ECE AMAZON  

16 16900714011 ANIMESH KUMAR ME AMBUJA CEMENT 
17 16900714013 ANISH KUMAR MITRA ME AMBUJA CEMENT 
18 16901614023 ASMITA CHAKRABORTY EE AMBUJA CEMENT 
19 16900714061 MUNNA DEY ME AMBUJA CEMENT 
20 16901614057 PRITAM DAS EE AMBUJA CEMENT 
21 16900714079 SABYASACHI CHAKRABORTY ME AMBUJA CEMENT 

22 16900714106 SOURAV MAITY ME AMBUJA CEMENT 
23 16900114004 AMAR BAL CSE AMDOCS 
24 16900114064 RAKESH KUMAR ROUT CSE AMDOCS 
25 16900114031 BIJAY KUMAR JHA CSE APONIAR SOLUTION 
26 16901614123 TRIDIBESH NAG EE APONIAR SOLUTION 
27 16900714031 BISWAPRATIM MUKHERJEE ME ASAHI  GLASS 



28 16901614035 DIBYAMALYA NAYAK EE ASAHI  GLASS 
29 16900314076 PRITHWISH LAHA ECE BENCHMARK INFOTECH 
30 16901015001 ABDUL RASHID MCA BLUE HORSE SOFTWARE 
31 16901015042 SURAJ SINGH MCA BLUE HORSE SOFTWARE 
32 16900314031 BIBEK KRISHNA DAS ECE CAPGEMINI 
33 16901614050 MANAS DEBNATH EE CAPGEMINI 

34 16905514015 POULOMI GHOSH AEIE CAPGEMINI 
35 16900314088 SAIKAT DUTTA ECE CAPGEMINI 
36 16900314114 SRABANTI BHOWMICK ECE CAPGEMINI 
37 16901015018 MOUMITA ROY MCA CONFIANCE MOBILITY 
38 16901015027 RIYA BHATTACHARYA MCA CONFIANCE MOBILITY 
39 16900114005 ANAMIKA SINGH CSE CTS 
40 16900114007 ANANYA SAMANTA CSE CTS 
41 16900114039 DEBOTRI DAS CSE CTS 
42 16905514011 JEESHAN AHMED AEIE CTS 
43 16900214026 PRASANTA PRASAD SHAW IT CTS 
44 16901614073 SHABNAM SANKI EE CTS 
45 16901614086 SOUMYAJIT CHAKRABORTY EE CTS 
46 16900315144 SWAGATA SHARMA ECE CTS 
47 16900114041 DEBRANA DUTTA CSE CTS  
48 16900214031 RITABRATA DAS IT CTS  
49 16901015002 AISHWARYA RAY CHOWDHURY MCA DELGENCE INDIA 
50 16901015003 ANIRBAN ROY MCA DELGENCE INDIA 
51 16901015014 KIRAN BARAI MCA DELGENCE INDIA 
52 16901015022 PRIYA PANDEY MCA DELGENCE INDIA 
53 16901015034 SHILAJIT PAUL MCA DELGENCE INDIA 
54 16901015041 SUMIT ADITYA MCA DELGENCE INDIA 

55 16901015008 DEBORSHI BANERJEE MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

56 16901015017 MONOBINA CHATTOPADHYAY MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

57 16901015019 PAROMITA MONDAL MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

58 16901015021 PRAKASH KUMAR SHAW MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

59 16901015026 RAJAT PAL MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

60 16901015038 SUBHAM DEBNATH MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

61 16901015040 SUCHETA SAHA MCA ESCALADE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  

62 16900714008 AKASH PODDAR ME FUTURE SUPPLY CHAIN 
SOLUTIONS 

63 16900714026 ASHWINI KUMAR ME 
FUTURE SUPPLY CHAIN 
SOLUTIONS 

64 16900114103 SOUNAK GHOSH CSE GLOBAL IDS 
65 16901614001 AAZIM JALEES EE GODREJ & BOYCE  
66 16900714021 ARKOWRITAM PAL ME GODREJ & BOYCE  
67 16900714033 DEBADRI GHOSH ME GODREJ & BOYCE  
68 16900714075 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR ME GODREJ & BOYCE  

69 16901614011 ANIRBAN ADHIKARY EE GRIND MASTER 
MACHINES 

70 16900314013 ANIRBAN BARDHAN ECE IBS SOFTWARE 



71 16900114029 BABUL BAGUI CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
72 16900714033 DEBADRI GHOSH ME IBS SOFTWARE 
73 16900114039 DEBOTRI DAS CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
74 16900314058 KUNTAL BANERJEE ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
75 16900314069 PRAKRITI PODDER ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
76 16900314082 RAJDEEP SINGH ECE IBS SOFTWARE 

77 16900114075 SAMYABRATA MITRA CSE IBS SOFTWARE 
78 16900714091 SAYANTAN MUKHERJEE ME IBS SOFTWARE 
79 16900714092 SHAHRUKH KHAN ME IBS SOFTWARE 
80 16900314102 SHUBHAM JANA ECE IBS SOFTWARE 
81 16900314106 SOMTIRTHA SARKAR ECE IBS SOFTWARE 

82 16901015010 DIPANJAN GUHA CHOWDHURY MCA INDUS NET 
TECHNOLOGIES 

83 16901015040 SUCHETA SAHA MCA 
INDUS NET 
TECHNOLOGIES 

84 16901015017 MONOBINA CHATTOPADHYAY MCA INDUS NET 
TECHNOLOGIES 

85 16900314012 ANIKET MUKHERJEE ECE INFOSYS 
86 16900214025 PRABHAT KUMAR THAKUR IT INNOVA UNIFIED 
87 16901615128 ARGHYA DEY EE IPSEN TECHNOLOGIES  
88 16900714030 AYON MUKHERJEE ME IPSEN TECHNOLOGIES  

89 16901614044 JISHU CHATTERJEE EE IPSEN TECHNOLOGIES  
90 16900714068 PRADYUMN BARIK ME IPSEN TECHNOLOGIES  
91 16901614097 SUBHADEEP CHAKRABORTY EE IPSEN TECHNOLOGIES  
92 16901614111 SUJOY KUMAR SIL EE IPSEN TECHNOLOGIES  
93 16900214003 ANKIT SHAW IT IRIS SOFTWARE 
94 16900114024 ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
95 16900114046 KRISHANU ROY CSE IRIS SOFTWARE 
96 16900214046 SNEH JAISWARA IT IRIS SOFTWARE 
97 16900314011 ANIKET BHAGAT ECE ITC INFOTECH 
98 16900114033 CHANDRADEEP ANAND CSE ITC INFOTECH 
99 16900314067 NEHA GUPTA ECE ITC INFOTECH 

100 16900314081 RAJDEEP CHAKRAVARTY ECE ITC INFOTECH 
101 16900114080 SARBAJIT PAUL CSE ITC INFOTECH 
102 16901015036 SRABANI ROY MCA JB MATRIX 
103 16901015043 TAPAS PAUL MCA JB MATRIX 
104 16900114003 AMAN SARAOGI CSE JOHNSON CONTROLS  
105 16900314034 BINITA PATRA ECE JOHNSON CONTROLS  
106 16900114036 DEBASHREE PAUL CSE JOHNSON CONTROLS  
107 16900214018 KUMARI SUSHMITA RANI IT JOHNSON CONTROLS  
108 16900114101 SOUMYAJIT DAS CSE JOHNSON CONTROLS  
109 16900114117 SURJIT CHOWDHARY CSE JOHNSON CONTROLS  
110 16900315145 TANIA DAS ECE JOHNSON CONTROLS  
111 16901015023 PRIYA SHANKAR BANERJEE MCA KEROSS  
112 16900314025 AVISEK PRAMANIK ECE KEYENCE INDIA 

113 16901614015 ARIJIT SEN EE KK SPUN 
114 16900714073 PROBODH  KUMAR  MAHATO ME KK SPUN 
115 16900114013 ANKITA DUTTA CSE KOVAIR SOFTWARE  
116 16900214024 PIJUSHA DEV IT KOVAIR SOFTWARE  
117 16900214057 SUMANA BISWAS IT KOVAIR SOFTWARE  



118 16900114056 PRATIM PRAMANIK CSE MINDHOUR 
119 16900314015 ANKITA DEY ECE MINDTECK 
120 16900114048 KRISHNENDU ADDYA CSE MINDTECK 
121 16900114052 NAIRIT BANDYOPADHYAY CSE MINDTECK 
122 16900114068 ROHAN GANGULI CSE MINDTECK 
123 16900314101 SHRESTHA SINGHA ROY ECE MINDTECK 

124 16905514001 ABHIJIT NANDI AEIE MINDTREE 
125 16900114013 ANKITA DUTTA CSE MINDTREE 
126 16905514007 ARNAB PODDER AEIE MINDTREE 
127 16900114022 ARPAN BARMAN CSE MINDTREE 
128 16900114023 ASHISH RAI CSE MINDTREE 
129 16900114025 ATUL SINGH CSE MINDTREE 
130 16900114027 AVISHEK PAL CSE MINDTREE 
131 16900314029 AYONA BASAK ECE MINDTREE 
132 16900314030 BHAGYASHREE JAGDEV ECE MINDTREE 
133 16900314032 BIBEK NATH ECE MINDTREE 
134 16900114037 DEBAYAN CHAKRABORTY CSE MINDTREE 
135 16900214013 HARSH JAISWAL IT MINDTREE 
136 16900114061 RAJDEEP CHOWDHURY CSE MINDTREE 
137 16900114063 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH CSE MINDTREE 
138 16900214033 ROHIT CHOWRASIA IT MINDTREE 
139 16900114073 SAMPAT KR. GHOSH CSE MINDTREE 
140 16900314090 SANGITA PAL ECE MINDTREE 
141 16900314103 SHUVANGI KARMAKAR ECE MINDTREE 
142 16900314105 SOMARENDRA DEY ECE MINDTREE 
143 16900214049 SOMPARNA GHOSH IT MINDTREE 
144 16900314107 SOUMI PAUL ECE MINDTREE 
145 16900114102 SOUMYARGHA SINHA CSE MINDTREE 
146 16900114109 SUBHA BOSE CSE MINDTREE 
147 16905514032 SUPRIYA KUMARI AEIE MINDTREE 

148 16900114121 VIDISHA TIWARI CSE MINDTREE 

149 16900114006 ANAND KUMAR YADAV CSE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

150 16900314026 AYAN BHUNIA ECE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

151 16901015016 MALOBIKA CHATTERJEE MCA MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

152 16900114100 SOUMICK KAR CSE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

153 16900314111 SOURAV MONDAL ECE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

154 16905514003 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE AEIE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES  

155 16905514023 SANCHALI DUTTA AEIE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES  

156 16900114092 SHUVAM DE CSE MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES  

157 16900714114 SUBHAM GUPTA ME MOBILOITTE 
TECHNOLOGIES  

158 16900114098 SOHAM CHAUDHURI CSE NUCLEUS SOFTWARE 
159 16901615140 SOURAKANTI NANDY EE NUCLEUS SOFTWARE 
160 16900114011 ANJALI GOENKA CSE ORACLE 



161 16900114072 SAHIL KUMAR JAIN CSE ORACLE 
162 16900114077 SANCHARI BHATTACHARYYA CSE ORACLE 
163 16900114086 SAYAN DUTTA CSE ORACLE 
164 16900114104 SOURAV BASAK CSE ORACLE 
165 16900214010 BIDYARTHI MITRA IT PERSISTENT 
166 16900114045 KASHIS KUMAR THAKUR CSE PERSISTENT 

167 16900114050 MANISH KUMAR JHA CSE PERSISTENT 
168 16900214027 PRIYANKA JHA IT PERSISTENT 
169 16900114069 RONODEEP  BHATTACHARYA  CSE PERSISTENT 
170 16900214037 SAGNIKA SINHA MAHAPATRA IT PERSISTENT 
171 16900114078 SANKET DASGUPTA CSE PERSISTENT 
172 16900214043 SHREYASI MAJUMDER IT PERSISTENT 
173 16900114096 SIDHANT GUPTA CSE PERSISTENT 
174 16900114110 SUBHADIP JOT CSE PERSISTENT 
175 16900214063 TAMASA MODAK IT PERSISTENT 
176 16900114118 TANIA CHAKRABORTY CSE PERSISTENT 
177 16900114020 ARKADEEP SENGUPTA CSE PROLIFICS CORPORATION 
178 16900314058 KUNTAL BANERJEE ECE PROLIFICS CORPORATION 
179 16900114084 SAURAV SHAW CSE PROLIFICS CORPORATION 
180 16900114094 SHUVAM SADHU CSE PROLIFICS CORPORATION 
181 16900314121 SURYANIL BANERJEE ECE PROLIFICS CORPORATION 
182 16900114053 NAMRATA NANDY CSE SAP LABS 
183 16900114079 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW CSE SAP LABS 
184 16900714077 RISHABH SENGUPTA ME SHV ENERGY 
185 16900314060 MANISH KUMAR THAKUR ECE SOCTRONICS -(VEDA IIT) 
186 16900314100 SHIWANY PAREEK ECE SOCTRONICS -(VEDA IIT) 
187 16900315126 ANIRUDDHA CHATTERJEE ECE SONODYNE ELECTRONICS  
188 16900314091 SARBOJIT BHATTACHARJEE ECE SONODYNE ELECTRONICS  
189 16900315143 SUSOVON DEBNATH ECE SONODYNE ELECTRONICS  
190 16901015012 DIPAYAN PALIT MCA SYSALGO TECHNOLOGIES 

191 16900114014 ANKITA SINGH CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
192 16900114040 DEBPARNA KAR CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
193 16900114049 KUNAL KUMAR CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
194 16900114055 PRANOY ROY CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
195 16900114065 RIDDHI DASGUPTA CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
196 16900114070 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYYA CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 

197 16900114083 SAURABH KANISHKA CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
198 16900214061 SWATI SINGH IT TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
199 16900214062 SWEATA SHAW IT TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
200 16900114120 VENKATESH AGARWAL CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
201 16900114125 VISHAL SHRIVASTAVA CSE TAVANT TECHNOLOGIES 
202 16901614001 AAZIM JALEES EE TCS 
203 16900714002 ABHIJIT BANERJEE ME TCS 
204 16900314002 ABHIJIT CHATTOPADHYAY ECE TCS 
205 16905514001 ABHIJIT NANDI AEIE TCS 
206 16900314004 ABHIRAJ SAHA ECE TCS 
207 16900114001 ADITI DAS CSE TCS 
208 16900314005 AKASH BATABYAL ECE TCS 
209 16901614007 AKASH CHOUDHARY EE TCS 



210 16901614008 AKASH JHA EE TCS 
211 16900114003 AMAN SARAOGI CSE TCS 
212 16900714009 AMIT MALAKAR ME TCS 
213 16900314009 AMITAVA MANNA ECE TCS 
214 16901614009 AMLAN DEBNATH EE TCS 
215 16900314010 AMRITA SINHA ROY ECE TCS 

216 16901614010 ANANYA ROY EE TCS 
217 16900314013 ANIRBAN BARDHAN ECE TCS 
218 16900114010 ANIRBAN ROY CSE TCS 
219 16901614012 ANIRBAN SAHA EE TCS 
220 16900114011 ANJALI GOENKA CSE TCS 
221 16900114012 ANKAN BANERJEE CSE TCS 
222 16900314014 ANKITA BANERJEE ECE TCS 
223 16900114013 ANKITA DUTTA CSE TCS 
224 16900114014 ANKITA SINGH CSE TCS 
225 16901614013 ANURAG KUMAR MISHRA EE TCS 
226 16900114015 ANWESHA BANERJEE CSE TCS 
227 16900314016 ARADHANA KUMARI ECE TCS 
228 16900214005 ARANIKA MISTRY IT TCS 
229 16900714016 ARGHA MISRA ME TCS 
230 16901614017 ARITRA GHOSH EE TCS 
231 16901614018 ARITRA RAKSHIT EE TCS 
232 16900114019 ARKA PRAVA MUKHERJEE CSE TCS 
233 16900314019 ARNAB BANERJEE ECE TCS 
234 16900114022 ARPAN BARMAN CSE TCS 
235 16900314020 ARUNAVA HALDER ECE TCS 
236 16900714025 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA ME TCS 
237 16900114023 ASHISH RAI CSE TCS 
238 16900314022 ASHISH SINGH ECE TCS 
239 16900714027 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH ME TCS 

240 16900314023 ATREYEE ROY ECE TCS 
241 16900714028 ATRIK MAITRA ME TCS 
242 16900114025 ATUL SINGH CSE TCS 
243 16900114027 AVISHEK PAL CSE TCS 
244 16900314027 AYANDU BHOWMIK ECE TCS 
245 16900314028 AYON DAS ECE TCS 

246 16900314029 AYONA BASAK ECE TCS 
247 16900314030 BHAGYASHREE JAGDEV ECE TCS 
248 16900214009 BIDUSHI RANJANA IT TCS 
249 16901614029 BIDYUT KALITA EE TCS 
250 16900314034 BINITA PATRA ECE TCS 
251 16900714031 BISWAPRATIM MUKHERJEE ME TCS 
252 16900314036 BISWARUP SAHA ECE TCS 
253 16900114033 CHANDRADEEP ANAND CSE TCS 
254 16901615131 CHANDRANATH  BAGUI EE TCS 
255 16900314037 DALOWAR HOSSAIN ECE TCS 
256 16900314038 DEBANGANA BHATTACHARJEE ECE TCS 
257 16900314039 DEBANJAN SAHA ECE TCS 
258 16900114035 DEBARATI MUKHERJEE CSE TCS 



259 16900114036 DEBASHREE PAUL CSE TCS 
260 16900114037 DEBAYAN CHAKRABORTY CSE TCS 
261 16900314041 DEBDUT SENGUPTA ECE TCS 
262 16900314043 DEBLINA KARMAKAR ECE TCS 
263 16900314044 DEBOLINA MUKHERJEE ECE TCS 
264 16901614032 DEBOLINA SASMAL EE TCS 

265 16900114040 DEBPARNA KAR CSE TCS 
266 16900714037 DEBRUP BASU MALLICK ME TCS 
267 16900714041 DIPTANKAR BHATTACHARYA ME TCS 
268 16901614039 GOURAB BANERJEE EE TCS 
269 16901614040 GOURAB GHOSH EE TCS 
270 16900314051 INDRANIL SAHA ECE TCS 
271 16901614043 JAYDEEP DUTTA EE TCS 
272 16900314054 JOYABRATA BHATTACHARJEE ECE TCS 
273 16900714049 KARNA MAJUMDER ME TCS 
274 16900314057 KAUSHIK ROY ECE TCS 
275 16901614046 KISOLOY ROY EE TCS 
276 16900714051 KOUMUDI CHAKRAVARTY ME TCS 
277 16900114047 KRISHNA AGARWAL CSE TCS 
278 16900114048 KRISHNENDU ADDYA CSE TCS 
279 16900114049 KUNAL KUMAR CSE TCS 
280 16900314058 KUNTAL BANERJEE ECE TCS 
281 16901614048 LIPIKA PAUL EE TCS 
282 16900114050 MANISH KUMAR JHA CSE TCS 
283 16900214020 MANISHA AGARWAL IT TCS 
284 16900114051 MARYAM SABIH CSE TCS 
285 16900314062 MONALISHA MAL ECE TCS 
286 16900314063 MONOMITA MANDAL ECE TCS 
287 16900314064 MOUMITA BHOWMICK ECE TCS 
288 16900314065 MOUNISHA DAS ECE TCS 

289 16900114052 NAIRIT BANDYOPADHYAY CSE TCS 
290 16905514013 NEHA JHA AEIE TCS 
291 16900714063 NITISH GOSWAMI ME TCS 
292 16900314069 PRAKRITI PODDER ECE TCS 
293 16900314072 PRATIM BANERJEE ECE TCS 
294 16900314073 PREETI MISHRA ECE TCS 

295 16900114057 PRINCE MUKHERJEE CSE TCS 
296 16900214027 PRIYANKA JHA IT TCS 
297 16900714074 PRONOY NAG ME TCS 
298 16905514017 PUJA CHAKRABORTY AEIE TCS 
299 16901614059 RAHUL KUMAR EE TCS 
300 16900314078 RAHUL SHARMA  ECE TCS 
301 16900314079 RAJ YADAV ECE TCS 
302 16900314081 RAJDEEP CHAKRAVARTY ECE TCS 
303 16900114062 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH CSE TCS 
304 16900314083 RAJEN DAS ECE TCS 
305 16900114063 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH CSE TCS 
306 16900214028 RAJLAKSHMI IT TCS 
307 16901614061 RAJNISH KUMAR PASWAN EE TCS 



308 16900315136 RAJU KUNDU ECE TCS 
309 16900214029 RANI DAFFODIL IT TCS 
310 16900714076 RAUNAK MAL ME TCS 
311 16900114066 RISHABH RAJ GUPTA CSE TCS 
312 16901614062 RISHAV KUMAR EE TCS 
313 16900214030 RISHIK RANJAN SINGH IT TCS 

314 16901614065 RITWIK GHOSAL EE TCS 
315 16900214033 ROHIT CHOWRASIA IT TCS 
316 16900114069 RONODEEP  BHATTACHARYA  CSE TCS 
317 16900214034 RUCHIKA RAI IT TCS 
318 16900314085 RUPAM MUKHERJEE ECE TCS 
319 16900114070 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYYA CSE TCS 
320 16900114071 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY CSE TCS 
321 16901614066 SAGNIK CHAUDHURI EE TCS 
322 16900214037 SAGNIKA SINHA MAHAPATRA IT TCS 
323 16900214038 SAHELI SEN IT TCS 
324 16900114072 SAHIL KUMAR JAIN CSE TCS 
325 16900714080 SAMRAT CHAKRABORTY ME TCS 
326 16905514022 SANANDA KONAR AEIE TCS 
327 16900314090 SANGITA PAL ECE TCS 
328 16905514024 SANJIBAN DAS AEIE TCS 
329 16900714081 SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL ME TCS 
330 16901614067 SAPTARSHI DATTA EE TCS 
331 16901614069 SARADWATA DEY EE TCS 
332 16901614070 SARBARTHA CHAKRABORTY EE TCS 
333 16900114083 SAURABH KANISHKA CSE TCS 
334 16900314093 SAYAK BHAR ECE TCS 
335 16905514026 SAYAK KUMAR PAL AEIE TCS 
336 16900114086 SAYAN DUTTA CSE TCS 
337 16900114087 SAYANI LAHIRI CSE TCS 

338 16901614072 SAYON MAJUMDAR EE TCS 
339 16900314095 SHAHBAZ KHAN ECE TCS 
340 16900214042 SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV IT TCS 
341 16900114089 SHALINI CSE TCS 
342 16901614076 SHANKAR MAITY EE TCS 
343 16900314099 SHIPRA SINGH ECE TCS 

344 16900314101 SHRESTHA SINGHA ROY ECE TCS 
345 16900214043 SHREYASI MAJUMDER IT TCS 
346 16900314102 SHUBHAM JANA ECE TCS 
347 16900714095 SHUBHANKAR PANDEY ME TCS 
348 16900314103 SHUVANGI KARMAKAR ECE TCS 
349 16900114095 SIDDHESWAR SEN CSE TCS 
350 16901614078 SNEHA KARMAKAR EE TCS 
351 16900214048 SNIGDHA PAL IT TCS 
352 16901614080 SOMA MUSIB EE TCS 
353 16900314105 SOMARENDRA DEY ECE TCS 
354 16900214049 SOMPARNA GHOSH IT TCS 
355 16901614082 SOMSAPTAAK DAS EE TCS 
356 16900714096 SONU KUMAR GORAI ME TCS 



357 16901614083 SOUMADEEP PAUL EE TCS 
358 16900714097 SOUMAVA SANKI ME TCS 
359 16900314108 SOUMODEEP MUKHERJEE ECE TCS 
360 16900314109 SOUMYADEEP DUTTA ECE TCS 
361 16901614087 SOURANIL SARKAR EE TCS 
362 16901614088 SOURAV BALA EE TCS 

363 16901614089 SOURAV BASU EE TCS 
364 16900314110 SOURAV DAS ECE TCS 
365 16901614091 SOURAV GHOSH EE TCS 
366 16901614093 SOURAV SEN EE TCS 
367 16900114107 SOUVICK DEYASI CSE TCS 
368 16901614094 SOUVIK JANA EE TCS 
369 16900314113 SOUVIK MANNA ECE TCS 
370 16901614095 SRIJAN SEAL EE TCS 
371 16900314115 SRIJANI SAMANTA ECE TCS 
372 16900714110 SUBHADEEP DAS ME TCS 
373 16901614098 SUBHADEEP KAR EE TCS 
374 16900114110 SUBHADIP JOT CSE TCS 
375 16901614102 SUBHAM MONDAL EE TCS 
376 16900114111 SUBHANKAR KANRAR CSE TCS 
377 16901614106 SUBHODEEP DUTTA EE TCS 
378 16900114112 SUBHRA POLLEY CSE TCS 
379 16900314116 SUBHRAJIT CHANDRA ECE TCS 
380 16900314117 SUBHRAMOY DEY ECE TCS 
381 16901614107 SUBRATA GHOSH EE TCS 
382 16900114113 SUBRATA MONDAL CSE TCS 
383 16900214053 SUCHEETA PAL IT TCS 
384 16901614112 SUKAMAL GHOSH EE TCS 
385 16900214057 SUMANA BISWAS IT TCS 
386 16901614115 SUMANA DAS EE TCS 

387 16900114116 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL CSE TCS 
388 16900314119 SUPRATIM DAS ECE TCS 
389 16900114117 SURJIT CHOWDHARY CSE TCS 
390 16900214059 SUSHMITA NANDY IT TCS 
391 16905514034 SUTRISHNA KAR AEIE TCS 
392 16905514035 SUVAM GHOSH AEIE TCS 

393 16900214061 SWATI SINGH IT TCS 
394 16900314122 SYLVIE RANA ECE TCS 
395 16900315145 TANIA DAS ECE TCS 
396 16901614124 UDAYAN GHOSH EE TCS 
397 16900114120 VENKATESH AGARWAL CSE TCS 
398 16900114121 VIDISHA TIWARI CSE TCS 
399 16900114122 VIJETA CSE TCS 
400 16905514037 VIKASH KUMAR EE TCS 
401 16900114124 VIKRAM KUMAR CSE TCS 
402 16900714126 ZOHAIB ALAM ME TCS 

403 16901015024 PRIYABRATA SINGHA DEO MCA TECHTREE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

404 16901015025 PUJA BASAK MCA TECHTREE 
TECHNOLOGIES 



405 16901015034 SHILAJIT PAUL MCA TECHTREE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

406 16900314001 ABHIJEET BORAL ECE THINK & LEARN  
407 16900214001 ABHIJIT MALLICK IT WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
408 16905514003 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE AEIE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  

409 16900114008 ANEESSA PAL CSE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
410 16900114016 ANWESHA BHATTACHARJEE CSE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
411 16900214006 ARCHANA SINGH IT WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
412 16900114034 CHITRANIVA NAG CSE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
413 16905514009 DATTATREYA GHOSH ECE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
414 16900714035 DEBANJAN PAUL ME WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  

415 16900314040 DEBAPARNA SEN ECE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
416 16900314045 DEEWAKAR SHAW ECE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
417 16900114043 DIOTIMA BANERJEE CSE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
418 16900314066 NEEKUNJ SHARMA ECE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
419 16900214044 SHUBHANKAR SRIVASTAVA IT WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
420 16900714104 SOURADIP CHANDRA ME WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
421 16900714106 SOURAV MAITY ME WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  
422 16901614105 SUBHENDU MONDAL EE WIPRO  TECHNOLOGIES  

 


